
CONTACT NUMBERS Home: Mobile:

LOCATION WHERE
DOG(S) WILL BE KEPT
CERTIFICATE OF STERILISATION MUST BE PROVIDED FOR A DOG TO BE CLASSIFIED AS STERILISED.

OWNERS DETAILS
Full Name:

Owner
Date of Birth:

Alternate
Contact:

 ANIMAL BREED, DANGEROUS DOG OR
No. RESTRICTED BREED DOG   before 31 Aug 2024

SEX DOG FEES
M/F COLOUR DOB

Alternate
Contact
Name:

OWNERS NAME AND POSTAL ADDRESS

Early payment fee applies until close of 
business 30 August 2024

The standard fee applies to registrations not
paid prior to 1 September 2023.

Please see over for payment methods.

OFFICE USE ONLY

TAG No: 

PID No:

REC. No:

MICROCHIP DETAILS - ALL DOGS ARE REQUIRED TO BE MICROCHIPPED unless an approved exemption applies

Y/N
STERILISED

DATE

Your current registration tag must be attached to your dog’s collar when in a public place.

CERTIFICATE OF STERILISATION MUST BE PROVIDED FOR A DOG TO BE CLASSIFIED AS STERILISED.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER / AGENT

I declare the above information to be true in every respect to the best of my knowledge and belief in accordance 
with Section 78 of the Dog Control Act 2000.
I agree to abide by the requirements of the Dog Control Act 2000 and am aware that failure to do this may result in 
my Application for Dog Registration to be refused or registration of my dog/s cancelled.
For further information on registration, fees and payment options, please see reverse.

80 Wilson St, Burnie Tasmania
PO Box 973, Burnie, Tasmania 7320  

Account Enquiries (03) 6430 5700   
ABN 29 846 979 690

E-Mail burnie@burnie.tas.gov.au
Web: www.burnie.tas.gov.au

3 or more dogs requires 
a kennel licence

Don’t let your dog
be a nuisance

Be a responsible 
dog owner

Clean up after
your dog

Walk your dog
on a lead

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

NEW APPLICATION FOR DOG REGISTRATION   1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025 
2024

Section 9 (2) (a) Dog Control Act 2000

DOG’S NAME            CHIP NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS
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Section 9 (2) (a) Dog Control Act 2000

Receive future commnications 
to this email?   Y   /   N



METHODS OF PAYMENT

Privacy Statement
The personal information requested on this form is being collected by Council for Sections 9,15 & 64 of the Dog Control Act 2000.
The personal information will be used solely by Council for that/those primary purpose(s) or directly related purposes. The intended 
recipients of the information are Council Officers, agents or contractors of Council. Council may disclose the information to law 
enforcement agencies, courts and other organisations authorised to collect it. Failure to provide this information may/will result in 
your dog not being able to be registered and if your dog is not registered other penalties may be issued.

Sterilised Dog

Male & Female Dog

Working/Purebred/Greyhound

Dangerous Dog (Section 29)

Dangerous Dog (Section 30 - Guard Dog)

Pensioner - Male and Female Dog
- Sterilised Dog

The concessional fee for pensioners is subject to production of a 
current Pension Card (Including Health Care Card).

Kennel Licences
For more than two Dogs
Renewal of Existing Licence

Replacement  of Dog Tag

Transfer of Registration

$47.00

$53.00

$53.00

$381.00

$93.00

$43.00
$39.00

$139.00
$63.00

$7.00

$10.00

Fee after 30 August 2024Classification

ALL DOGS SIX MONTHS AND OVER MUST BE REGISTERED AND MICROCHIPPED.

If your dog is not registered and microchipped you may be issued with an on the spot fine.

$28.00

$45.00

$45.00

$378.00

$75.00

$36.00
$22.00

$139.00
$63.00

$7.00

$10.00

Prior to 30 August 2024

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Council will no longer be issuing plastic tags. Instead, a metal tag with a
lifetime ID number will be issued and remain with your dog for it’s lifetime.
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IN PERSON / BY PHONE (03) 64  30 57  00 
The Council cashier hours for payments are 
between 8.45am and 4.45pm, Monday to Friday. 
Cash, credit card and Eftpos are accepted.
Council Office
80 Wilson Street
BURNIE TAS 7320

CREDIT CARD ONLINE (Renewals)

www.burnie.tas.gov.au/payment-animals


