

Account Enquiries (03) 6430 5700 ABN 29 846 979 690

OWNERS NAME AND POSTAL ADDRESS

OFFICE USE ONLY TAG No: REC. No: PID No:

Early payment fee applies until close of business 30 August 2024 The standard fee applies to registrations not paid prior to 1 September 2023.

Please see over for payment methods.

NEW APPLICATION FOR DOG REGISTRATION 1 July 2024 - 30 June 2025

Section 9 (2) (a) Dog Control Act 2000

OWNERS DETAILS	Full Name:		Owner Date of Birth:
EMAIL ADDRESS			Receive future commnications to this email? Y / N
CONTACT NUMBERS	Home:	Mobile:	Alternate Contact:
LOCATION WHERE DOG(S) WILL BE KEPT			Alternate Contact Name:

CERTIFICATE OF STERILISATION MUST BE PROVIDED FOR A DOG TO BE CLASSIFIED AS STERILISED.

ANIMAL	BREED, DANGEROUS DOG OR	SEX	COLOUR	DOG	FEES
No.	RESTRICTED BREED DOG	M/F		DOB	before 31 Aug 2024

MICROCHIP DETAILS - ALL DOGS ARE REQUIRED TO BE MICROCHIPPED unless an approved exemption applies

DOG'S NAME	STERILISED Y/N	CHIP NUMBER

I declare the above information to be true in every respect to the best of my knowledge and belief in accordance with Section 78 of the Dog Control Act 2000.

I agree to abide by the requirements of the Dog Control Act 2000 and am aware that failure to do this may result in my Application for Dog Registration to be refused or registration of my dog/s cancelled.

For further information on registration, fees and payment options, please see reverse.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER / AGENT DATE **IMPORTANT INFORMATION** 3 or more dogs requires Don't let your dog Walk your dog Clean up after Be a responsible on a lead be a nuisance your dog dog owner

Your current registration tag must be attached to your dog's collar when in a public place.

a kennel licence

SCHEDULE OF FEES						
Classification	Prior to 30 August 2024	Fee after 30 August 2024				
Sterilised Dog	\$28.00	\$47.00				
Male & Female Dog	\$45.00	\$53.00				
Working/Purebred/Greyhound	\$45.00	\$53.00				
Dangerous Dog (Section 29)	\$378.00	\$381.00				
Dangerous Dog (Section 30 - Guard Dog)	\$75.00	\$93.00				
Pensioner - Male and Female Dog - Sterilised Dog The concessional fee for pensioners is subject to production of a <u>current</u> Pension Card (Including Health Care Card).	\$36.00 \$22.00	\$43.00 \$39.00				
Kennel Licences For more than two Dogs Renewal of Existing Licence	\$139.00 \$63.00	\$139.00 \$63.00				
Replacement of Dog Tag	\$7.00	\$7.00				
Transfer of Registration	\$10.00	\$10.00				

ALL DOGS SIX MONTHS AND OVER MUST BE REGISTERED AND MICROCHIPPED.

If your dog is not registered and microchipped you may be issued with an on the spot fine.

Council will no longer be issuing plastic tags. Instead, a metal tag with a lifetime ID number will be issued and remain with your dog for it's lifetime.

METHODS OF PAYMENT



IN PERSON / BY PHONE (03) 6430 5700 The Council cashier hours for payments are between 8.45am and 4.45pm, Monday to Friday. Cash, credit card and Eftpos are accepted.

Council Office 80 Wilson Street BURNIE TAS 7320



CREDIT CARD ONLINE (Renewals) www.burnie.tas.gov.au/payment-animals



Privacy Statement

The personal information requested on this form is being collected by Council for Sections 9,15 & 64 of the Dog Control Act 2000. The personal information will be used solely by Council for that/those primary purpose(s) or directly related purposes. The intended recipients of the information are Council Officers, agents or contractors of Council. Council may disclose the information to law enforcement agencies, courts and other organisations authorised to collect it. Failure to provide this information may/will result in your dog not being able to be registered and if your dog is not registered other penalties may be issued.